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Men's Handicap
Women's Handicap

Holes

White Tees Yards
Gold Tees Yards
Red Tees Yards
Par

First Flight (White-Red)
Ken Worman
Mike A. Johnson
Tim Kosik
Alan Rankin
Rhonda Johnson
Mitch Johnson
David Muth
Errol Thomas
Joel Standley

Second Flight (White-Red)
Alan Rodriguez
Rick Givans
Sherry Aceituno
Mike Agrippino
Jack Dever
Sydney Standley
Mike Aceituno
David Cunha
Paul Kornowski

Third Flight (Gold-Red)
Barbara Edgar
Lora Wade
Joe Jenkins
Rhane Thomas
Judy Hales
Lan Pham
Judi Ferreira
Bill Wade

Carmichael

5
1
1
526
513
486

—
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Golf Club
17 9
15 9

3 4
164 511
150 482
148 454

3 5

386
365
347

374
344
317

11
11

314
292
287

Scoring Summary

15
17
8
192
154
126
3

13
13
9
322
298
263
4

Out
3134
2925
2726

36

53
49
52
64
56
57
67
63
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Paradise Valley GC

18 6
18 8
12 13
138 397
110 370
88 338
3 4
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14 16
14 16

14 15 16
305 154 513

261 125 48

226 114 459

4 3

[N

@ 0 W - O

0

12
12
17
365
335
326

6 6
s
6 6
L
7 7
6 6
55
7 7

May 20,

In
3102
2859
2660

36

46
41
48
50
50
46
59
47
50

52
53
53
56
48
53
52
58
57

51
53
50
62
59
54
58
64

2023

Total
6236
5784
5386

72

89
80
92
97
100
93
102
99
106

97
101
100
105

95
103
103
115
113

104
102
102
126
115
111
125
127

Hdcp
70.4
68.5
71.3

18

15
17
19
11
19
16
17

27
28
26
30
20
27
20
29
24

33
31
26
46
34
29
39
40

Net
125
119
123

71
75
77
80
81
82

83
89

70
73
74
75
75
76
83

89

71
71
76
80
81
82
86
87



